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Informe personalizado para la administracion de inventario
Version del software

Nombre del software Fabricante del software

Tipo de licencia

Tipo de acceso del

software

Q_cti)obe Acrobat DC (64- Adobe 22.001.20169 Unldentified Allowed

i
Adobe Photoshop Express  Adobe Inc. 3.5.381.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Aplicaciones de Microsoft ~ Microsoft Corporation 16.0.15330.20264 Commercial Not Assigned
365 para empresas - es-es
App Installer Microsoft Corporation 1.17.11601.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
App Installer Microsoft Corporation 1.17.11601.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
AutoHotkey 1.1.33.02 Lexikos 1.1.33.02 Unldentified Not Assigned
Avast Free Antivirus AVAST Software 22.6.6022 Commercial Allowed
balenaEtcher 1.5.109 Balena Inc. 15.109 Unldentified Not Assigned
Bizagi Modeler Bizagi Limited 3.8.0206 Unldentified Not Assigned
Blackmagic RAW Common Blackmagic Design 21 Unldentified Not Assigned
Components
BlueStacks 5 BlueStack Systems, Inc. 5.5.10.1001 Unldentified Not Assigned
BlueStacks App Player BlueStack Systems, Inc. 4.280.0.1022 Unldentified Not Assigned
BlueStacks X BlueStack Systems, Inc. 0.13.25 Unldentified Not Assigned
Bonjour Apple Inc. 31.0.1 Unldentified Not Assigned
CAPAM Client CA Technologies 2800 Unldentified Not Assigned
Calculator Microsoft Corporation 11.2205.9.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Calculator Microsoft Corporation 11.2205.9.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Calendar, Mail and Mail Microsoft Corporation 16005.14326.20970.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
and Calendar Accounts
Calendar, Mail and Mail Microsoft Corporation 16005.14326.20970.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
and Calendar Accounts
Camera Microsoft Corporation 2022.2205.8.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Camera Microsoft Corporation 2022.2205.8.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Cisco AnyConnect Secure  Cisco Systems, Inc. 4.9.00086 Unldentified Not Assigned
Mobility Client
Cisco Webex Meetings Cisco Webex LLC 4231 Unldentified Not Assigned
Clock Microsoft Corporation 11.2205.23.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Clock Microsoft Corporation 11.2205.23.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Configuracion Microsoft Corporation 10.0.6.1000 Unldentified Not Assigned
Cortana Microsoft Corporation 4.2204.13303.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
DesktopPackageMetadata Microsoft Windows 421.20070.545.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Dia (sélo eliminar) Unknown - Unldentified Not Assigned
Dolby Audio Dolby Laboratories 3.20402.409.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Easy Photo Scan Seiko Epson Corporation 1.00.0017 Unldentified Not Assigned
El Tiempo Microsoft Corporation 453.41681.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
El Tiempo Microsoft Corporation 453.41681.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Egtsgg Connect Printer Seiko Epson Corporation 142 Unldentified Not Assigned
Epson Customer Research  Seiko Epson Corporation 1.83.0000 Unldentified Not Assigned
Participation
Epson E-Web Print Seiko Epson Corporation 1.23.0000 Unldentified Not Assigned



Nombre del software

Fabricante del software

Version del software

Tipo de licencia

Tipo de acceso del
software

Epson Easy Photo Print 2
Epson Event Manager

Epson Printer Connection
Checker

EPSON Scan
Epson Software Updater

EPSON XP-230 Series
Printer Uninstall

EpsonNet Print
Excel Mobile
Fing 2.10.0
FortiClient VPN
FreeMat
Gaming Ul

Get Help

Get Help

GIMP 2.10.12
Google Chrome
GoTo Opener

GoToMeeting
10.19.0.19950

Guitar Tuner

HiSuite

HP Smart
ILEditor

Intel(R) Processor
Graphics

Java 8 Update 291 (64-bit)
LetsViewV1.1.4.5
Lightshot-5.5.0.7

ManageEngine Endpoint
Central - Agent

Manual Epson XP-231
version 1.0

Maps

Maps

Media Player

Media Player

Microsoft ASP.NET MVC 2
Microsoft Edge

Microsoft Edge Update
Microsoft Gamelnput
Microsoft News

Microsoft OneDrive

Seiko Epson Corporation
Seiko Epson Corporation

Seiko Epson Corporation

Seiko Epson Corporation
Seiko Epson Corporation

Seiko Epson Corporation

Seiko Epson Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Fing Ltd

Fortinet Technologies Inc
Humanity

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
The GIMP Team

Google LLC

LogMeln, Inc.

LogMeln, Inc.

Tim O's Studios

Huawei Technologies Co.,
Ltd.

HP Inc.
Works Of Barry

Intel Corporation

Oracle Corporation
LetsView LIMITED
Skillbrains
ZohoCorp

Unknown

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Unknown

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

283.0
3.10.0061
3.1.0.0

451

3140
16001.14326.21062.0
2100
6.4.1.1519

42
4.66.30001.0
10.2204.1222.0
10.2204.1222.0
210.12
103.0.5060.134
1.0.539
10.19.0.19950

10.01
10.1.0.550

137.1.2910
3.0.0.70
22.20.16.4749

8.0.2910.10
1145

55.0.7
10.1.2221.2.W

10

10420

10420
11.2205.22.0
11.2205.22.0
2.0.60926.0
103.0.1264.71
1.3.165.21
10.1.22621.1011
1.06.0
22.141.0703.0002

Pagina 2

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned



Nombre del software

Fabricante del software

Version del software

Tipo de licencia

Tipo de acceso del
software

Microsoft Project - es-es
Microsoft Store
Microsoft Store
Microsoft Teams
Microsoft Teams
Microsoft To Do

Microsoft Update Health
Tools

Microsoft Visual C++
2005 Redistributable

Microsoft Visual C++
2008 Redistributable - x86
9.0.30729

Microsoft Visual C++
2008 Redistributable - x86
9.0.30729.17

Microsoft Visual C++
2008 Redistributable - x86
9.0.30729.6161

Microsoft Visual C++
2010 x64 Redistributable
-10.0.40219

Microsoft Visual C++
2010 x86 Redistributable
-10.0.40219

Microsoft Visual C++
2012 Redistributable
(x64)-11.0.61030

Microsoft Visual C++
2012 Redistributable
(x86)-11.0.61030

Microsoft Visual C++
2013 Redistributable
(x64)

Microsoft Visual C++
2013 Redistributable
(x86)

Microsoft Visual C++
2015-2019
Redistributable (x64) -
14.28.29913
Microsoft Visual C++
2015-2019
Redistributable (x86) -
14.28.29913

Microsoft Visual Studio
Code (User)

Mixed Reality Portal
Mixed Reality Portal
Movies & TV
Movies & TV

Mozilla Firefox 81.0.2 (x64
es-CL)

Mozilla Maintenance
Service

MuseScore 3

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Mozilla

Mozilla

Werner Schweer and
Others

16.0.15330.20264
22205.1401.13.0
22205.1401.13.0
1.5.00.17656
1.2.00.17057
2.7451921.0
4.67.0.0

8.0.61001

9.0.30729

9.0.30729

9.0.30729.6161

10.0.40219

10.0.40219

11.0.61030.0

11.0.61030.0

12.0.40664.0

12.0.40664.0

14.28.29913.0

14.28.29913.0

1.66.0

2000.21051.1282.0
2000.21051.1282.0
10.22041.10091.0
10.22041.10091.0
81.0.2

7201

3.6.0.487915773

Pagina 3

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned



Nombre del software

Fabricante del software

Version del software

Tipo de licencia

Tipo de acceso del
software

Netflix

Notepad++ (64-bit x64)
Npcap

OBS Studio

OneNote for Windows 10
OneNote for Windows 10

Oracle VM VirtualBox
6.0.24

Paint 3D
Paint 3D
Paladins

Paquete de controladores
de Windows - Adafruit
Industries LLC (usbser)
Ports (02/25/2016
6.2.2600.0)

Paquete de controladores
de Windows - Arduino LLC
(www.arduino.cc) Arduino
USB Driver (11/24/2015
1.2.3.0)

Paquete de controladores
de Windows - Arduino LLC
(www.arduino.cc) Genuino
USB Driver (01/07/2016
1.0.3.0)

Paquete de controladores
de Windows - Arduino Srl
(www.arduino.org)
Arduino USB Driver
(03/19/20151.1.1.0)
Paquete de controladores
de Windows - libusb-
win32 (libusbO) libusb-
win32 devices
(04/21/2015 1.0.0.0)
Paquete de controladores
de Windows - Linino
(usbser) Ports
(01/13/2014 1.0.0.0)
People

People

Phone Link

Phone Link

Photos

Photos

Picsart - Photo Studio

Prime Video for Windows

Print 3D
Print 3D

PuTTY release 0.76 (64-
bit)

Python 3.8.3 (32-bit)

Netflix, Inc.
Notepad++ Team
Nmap Project

OBS Project
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Oracle Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Evil Mojo Games

Adafruit Industries LLC

Arduino LLC
(www.arduino.cc)

Arduino LLC
(www.arduino.cc)

Arduino Srl
(www.arduino.org)

libusb-win32

Linino

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
PicsArt Inc.

Amazon Development
Centre (London) Ltd

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Simon Tatham

Python Software
Foundation

6.98.1805.0

842

1.00

2504
16.14326.21065.0
16.14326.21065.0
6.0.24

1.046.0
1.0.46.0

02/25/2016 6.2.2600.0

11/24/20151.2.3.0

01/07/2016 1.0.3.0

03/19/20151.1.1.0

04/21/20151.0.0.0

01/13/20141.0.0.0

10.2105.4.0
10.2105.4.0
1.22052.136.0
1.22052.136.0
2022.31060.30005.0
2022.31060.30005.0
9.4.0.0

1.0.103.0

337910
337910
0.76.0.0

3.8.3150.0

Pagina 4

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned



Nombre del software

Fabricante del software

Version del software

Tipo de licencia

Tipo de acceso del
software

Python Launcher
Screen Capturer Recorder
uninstall

Seguridad de Windows
Skype Meetings App
Snipping Tool

Snipping Tool
SoapUl15.6.0

Solitaire Collection
Solitaire Collection
Sticky Notes

Sticky Notes

Store Experience Host
Store Experience Host

Teams Machine-Wide
Installer

TeamViewer

Tips

Tips

Ultimaker Cura4.13.1
Visor 3D

Voice Recorder

Voice Recorder

Voicemeeter, The Virtual
Mixing Console

Vulkan Run Time Libraries
1.0.42.0

WebView2 Runtime de
Microsoft Edge

WinDirStat 1.1.2

Windows 11 Professional
Edition (x64)

Windows Internet
Explorer 11

Windows Internet
Explorer 11(64 bit)

WInRAR 5.71 (64-bit)
Wireshark 3.4.2 64-bit

Xbox

Xbox Console Companion
Xbox Console Companion
Xbox Game Bar

Xbox Game Bar

Python Software
Foundation

Unknown

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
SmartBear Software
Microsoft Studios
Microsoft Studios
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

TeamViewer
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Ultimaker B.V.
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

VB-Audio Software

LunarG, Inc.

Microsoft Corporation

Unknown

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

win.rar GmbH
The Wireshark developer
community,

https://www.wireshark.or
g

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

3.8.7072.0

1000.22000.1.0
16.2.0.511
11.2205.10.0
11.2205.10.0
56.0
4.13.7040.0
4.13.7040.0
4.0.4505.0
4.0.4505.0
12109.1001.10.0
12109.1001.10.0
1.2.0.17057

15315
10.2205.0.0
10.2205.0.0
4131
1.0.35.0
1.056.0
1.0.56.0

10420

103.0.1264.71

11.1.22000.0

11.1.22000.0

5710
342

2105.900.24.0
48.78.15001.0
48.78.15001.0
5.822.6271.0
5.822.6271.0

Pagina5

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned



Nombre del software

Fabricante del software

Version del software

Tipo de licencia

Tipo de acceso del
software

Xbox Game Speech
Window

Xbox Game Speech
Window

Xbox Identity Provider
Xbox Identity Provider
Xbox Live

Xbox Live

Yl Home

ZillaPDF to TXT
Converter V1.3

Zoom

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
XiaoYi

PDFZilla, Inc.

Zoom Video
Communications, Inc.

1.21.13002.0

1.21.13002.0

12.85.31001.0
12.85.31001.0
1.24.10001.0
1.24.10001.0
1.0.0.0_202003271500

5.10.1 (4420)

Pagina 6

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

(C) Copyright 2022, ZOHO Corp.

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned



